249
2.1
D
at
e
of
 is
su

highly e³cient adhesive
Heat shrinkable tubing adhesive lined
TA46 - Environmental sealing, insulating and protecting inline wire splices.
TA46 - Pre-cut tubing
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 4:1 with adhesive
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Tools Article-No.
TA46-5.75/1.25-50mm 5.75 1.25 1.30 50.0 Black (BK) 30 318-00001
TA46-7.5/1.65-50mm 7.50 1.65 1.50 50.0 Black (BK) 30 318-00011
TA46-11.0/2.4-65mm 11.00 2.40 1.90 65.0 Black (BK) 30 318-00021
TA46-18.3/4.35-75mm 18.30 4.35 2.40 75.0 Black (BK) 30 318-00031
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
TA46 - 1.2m length
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Tools Article-No.
TA46-5.75/1.25 5.75 1.25 1.30 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00000
TA46-7.5/1.65 7.50 1.65 1.50 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00010
TA46-11.0/2.4 11.00 2.40 1.90 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00020
TA46-18.3/4.35 18.30 4.35 2.40 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00030
TA46-24/6 24.00 6.00 - 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00040
TA46-32/8 32.00 8.00 - 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00050
TA46-52/13 52.00 13.00 - 1.2 m Black (BK) 30 318-00060
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.